w N

O 00 N O U1 b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

2019-2020 Elementary Certified Staff Recommendation

Building:

BigSky/Glendale

Principal

Natasha Siliezar

Show, Cindy 1-8 All X
Building: Babb
Principal B.Juneau

Suzanne Weekes 3-6, elem teacher X
Joann Powell K-2, elem teacher X

Building: KW/Vina Elementary

Principal & Assistant Toni Tatsey/Rebecca Rappold

Augare, McKenzie K X
Big Throat, Jocelyn Pre-K & K BNAS X
Burd, Ashley K Immersion X
Burd, Marci 1st Immersion X
Crawford, Taylor Pre-K X
Running Fisher Amy K X
Giebel, Louise Pre-K & K SpEd X
Johnson, Shontee K X
Johnson, Zoee 1st X
Lopez, Nathalie 1st X
Marxer, Dawn 1st SpEd X
Pepion, Angie K X
Shooter, Britney K X
Tatsey, Shaylea 1st BNAS

Black, Egan 1st Specialist X
Bremner, Brandy Instructional Coach X
Brock, Betty 1st X
Dauphanais, Cheri K X
Fenner, Jennifer 1st X
Grady, Sheila 1st X
Grant, Carol K X
Harwood-Johnson, Sadie Pre-K, K, & 1 Specialist X




26(Hoyt, Gail Pre-K, K, & 1 Specialist X
27(Light, Nancy 1st X
28(Molenda, Amy 1st X
29(Sharp, Kelley K X
30(Shea, Ruth Pre-K X
31|Show, Cherie Pre-K X
32(Whitney, Nicole Instructional Coach X
Building: BES
Principal: Sheila Hall
33|Jennifer DeRoche 2nd X
34|Jessi Edward 2nd X
35|Melissa Henderson 2nd X
36|Vivian Sanderville 2nd X
37|Samantha Grant 2nd X
38|Elisha Davis 2nd X
39(Carina Stoves 2nd
40{Radium Woolf 3rd X
41|Willamina Tailfeathers 3rd
42(Dana Bremner 3rd
43|Julius WeaselHead 3rd X
44|Marsha Switzer 3rd X
45|Victoria McClellan 3rd X
46|Elsie Ground 3rd X
47(Shawnee Momberg Technology special X
48(Jimi Lunak Libriian X
49(Amanda Whiteman BNAS 2 X
50|Arthur Westwolf BNAS 1 X
51|Calving Lang P.E X
52|Heidi Hannon Art X
53|Elizabeth Tailfeathers Sped X
54|Mary Belcourt Sped
55(Dawn Magee-Cobell Counselor
56(Kylie Black Instructional Coach
Building: Napi Elementary
Principal Sicily Bird

58(Andrea Sangray 4th X




59|Kelli Burke 4th X
60[(Anna Armstrong 4th X
61(DeeDee SpottedBear 4th X
62(Alannah Blackgoat 4th X
63(Brandon Berthelson 4th X
64|Carson Bryant 4th X
65|Sherina Whitford 5th X
66(Patrick Armstrong 5th X
67|Victoria Guardipee 5th X
68|Chase Neverez 5th X
69(Jeremy Wells 5th X
70(Kayla Jeckell 5th X
71(Adriane Tailfeathers 6th X
72|Aspen ManyHides 6th X
73[Heidi Dubray 6th X
74|Victor MadPlume 6th X
75(Autum Gilroy 6th X
76(Milyn LazyBoy 6th X
77|Earl Tail Music X
78|Zebah Burdeu PE X
79[Michelle Harrell Health X
80[Theodora Weatherwax Art X
81|Dana SureChief Counselor X
82|Jason Andreas Counselor X
83|Jessica Schauff Special Ed X
84(Juanita Sloss Special Ed X
85|Jodi Sabo Nurse X
86|Edith Wagner IC X
87|Genevieve Wilson IC X
Building: Browning Middle School
Principal: Angela Heavy Runner
89(Melinda Juneau Dean of Students X
90|lrene Augare Special Services X
91(Sunnie Bird BJA X
92|Robert Bremner Shop X
93|Elizabeth Coleman Math X
94(Glenda Eaglefeathers Read 180 X
95(Arlan Edwards Student Support Specialist X
96|Erin Gilham Math X




97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Jodie Goss Science X
Patrick Hagan BJA X
Mistyne Hall Technology

Julie Hayes ELA X
Cody Henderson Science X
April Jimenez Art X
Brenda Kramer Library Media Specialist X
Lori LaPlante ELA X
Raquel Little Plume Assistant Principal

Melanie Magee Gear Up X
Tracy Momberg Instructional Coach X
Laura Monroe Special Services X
Rudolpho Rivas Math X
David Ricci ELA

Sheila Rutherford Counselor X
Sharon Tucker Math 180 X
Margaret Tailfeathers Math 180

Ronald Tucker ELA X
Carolyn Zuback BNAS X
Verlin Whiteman Drumming/NAS Cultural X




Recommended for re-hire

Please check one

Recommended for re-hire

Please check one

Recommended for re-hire

Please check one




Recommended for re-hire

Please check one

Recommended for re-hire

Please check one




Recommended for re-hire

Please check one







