2019-2020 Elementary Certified Staff Recommendation

	Building:	BigSky/Glendale		
	Principal	Natasha Siliezar		
		Grade Level/Subject		
	Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
1	Show, Cindy	1-8 All	х	
	Building:	Babb		
	Principal	B.Juneau		
		Grade Level/Subject		
	Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
	Suzanne Weekes	3-6, elem teacher		Х
3	Joann Powell	K-2, elem teacher	Х	
	Building:	KW/Vina Elementary		
	Principal & Assistant	Toni Tatsey/Rebecca Rappold		
		Grade Level/Subject		
	Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
	Augare, McKenzie	K		х
	Big Throat, Jocelyn	Pre-K & K BNAS		х
	Burd, Ashley	K Immersion		х
	Burd, Marci	1st Immersion		х
	Crawford, Taylor	Pre-K		х
	Running Fisher Amy	К		х
	Giebel, Louise	Pre-K & K SpEd		х
	Johnson, Shontee	K		х
	Johnson, Zoee	1st		х
13	Lopez, Nathalie	1st		х
14	Marxer, Dawn	1st SpEd		х
15	Pepion, Angie	К		х
16	Shooter, Britney	К		х
17	Tatsey, Shaylea	1st BNAS		
18	Black, Egan	1st Specialist	х	
19	Bremner, Brandy	Instructional Coach	х	
20	Brock, Betty	1st	х	
21	Dauphanais, Cheri	K	х	
22	Fenner, Jennifer	1st	Х	
23	Grady, Sheila	1st	Х	
	Grant, Carol	K	Х	
25	Harwood-Johnson, Sadie	Pre-K, K, & 1 Specialist	Х	

26	Hoyt, Gail	Pre-K, K, & 1 Specialist	T _V	
		1st	X	
	Light, Nancy		X	
	Molenda, Amy	1st	X	
	Sharp, Kelley	K	Х	
	Shea, Ruth	Pre-K	Х	
	Show, Cherie	Pre-K	х	
32	Whitney, Nicole	Instructional Coach	x	
			_	
	Building:	BES		
	Principal:	Sheila Hall		
		Grade Level/Subject		
	Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
33	Jennifer DeRoche	2nd		х
34	Jessi Edward	2nd	х	
35	Melissa Henderson	2nd	х	
36	Vivian Sanderville	2nd	х	
37	Samantha Grant	2nd	х	
38	Elisha Davis	2nd	х	
39	Carina Stoves	2nd		х
40	Radium Woolf	3rd		х
41	Willamina Tailfeathers	3rd	х	
42	Dana Bremner	3rd	х	
43	Julius WeaselHead	3rd		х
44	Marsha Switzer	3rd	х	
45	Victoria McClellan	3rd	х	
46	Elsie Ground	3rd	х	
47	Shawnee Momberg	Technology special	х	
48	Jimi Lunak	Libriian	х	
49	Amanda Whiteman	BNAS 2	х	
50	Arthur Westwolf	BNAS 1	х	
51	Calving Lang	P.E	х	
	Heidi Hannon	Art	x	
53	Elizabeth Tailfeathers	Sped		х
54	Mary Belcourt	Sped	x	
	Dawn Magee-Cobell	Counselor	x	
	Kylie Black	Instructional Coach	x	
- 3	,			
	Building:	Napi Elementary		
	Principal	Sicily Bird		
		Grade Level/Subject		
	Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
52	Andrea Sangray	4th	Х	TOTT TETTATE
50	r in area sangray	1 1011	<u>'</u> '	

59 Kelli Burke	4th		x
60 Anna Armstrong	4th	1	X
61 DeeDee SpottedBear	4th	1	X
62 Alannah Blackgoat	4th	+	X
63 Brandon Berthelson	4th	X	<u></u>
64 Carson Bryant	4th	 	x
65 Sherina Whitford	5th		X
66 Patrick Armstrong	5th	X	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
67 Victoria Guardipee	5th	X	
68 Chase Neverez	5th	X	
69 Jeremy Wells	5th	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	x
70 Kayla Jeckell	5th	X	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
71 Adriane Tailfeathers	6th	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	x
72 Aspen ManyHides	6th		x
73 Heidi Dubray	6th		X
74 Victor MadPlume	6th	X	^
	6th	X	+
75 Autum Gilroy			V
76 Milyn LazyBoy	6th		X
77 Earl Tail	Music		X
78 Zebah Burdeu	PE		X
79 Michelle Harrell	Health	X	
80 Theodora Weatherwax	Art	X	
81 Dana SureChief	Counselor	X	
82 Jason Andreas	Counselor		X
83 Jessica Schauff	Special Ed		X
84 Juanita Sloss	Special Ed	X	
85 Jodi Sabo	Nurse	Х	
86 Edith Wagner	IC	Х	
87 Genevieve Wilson	IC	Х	
Building:	Browning Middle School		
Principal:	Angela Heavy Runner		
	Grade Level/Subject		
Employee Name	Area/Position	Tenured	Non-Tenured
89 Melinda Juneau	Dean of Students	Х	
90 Irene Augare	Special Services		Х
91 Sunnie Bird	BJA	Х	
92 Robert Bremner	Shop	Х	
93 Elizabeth Coleman	Math	Х	
94 Glenda Eaglefeathers	Read 180	Х	
95 Arlan Edwards	Student Support Specialist	Х	
96 Erin Gilham	Math	Х	

97	Jodie Goss	Science	Х	
98	Patrick Hagan	BJA	Х	
99	Mistyne Hall	Technology		Х
100	Julie Hayes	ELA	Х	
101	Cody Henderson	Science	Х	
102	April Jimenez	Art	Х	
103	Brenda Kramer	Library Media Specialist	X	
104	Lori LaPlante	ELA	Х	
105	Raquel Little Plume	Assistant Principal		Х
106	Melanie Magee	Gear Up	Х	
107	Tracy Momberg	Instructional Coach	Х	
108	Laura Monroe	Special Services	Х	
109	Rudolpho Rivas	Math	Х	
110	David Ricci	ELA		X
111	Sheila Rutherford	Counselor	X	
112	Sharon Tucker	Math 180	Х	
113	Margaret Tailfeathers	Math 180		X
114	Ronald Tucker	ELA	Х	
115	Carolyn Zuback	BNAS	Х	
116	Verlin Whiteman	Drumming/NAS Cultural	Х	

Recommended for re-hire				
Please check one				
Yes	No			
x				
Recommende	ed for re-hire			
Please check	one			
Yes	No			
X X				
X				
Recommende	ed for re-hire			
Please check				
Yes	No			
X	110			
X				
X				
х				
х				
х				
х				
х				
х				
х				
x				
х				
х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
Х				
X				

х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
Recommende	ed for re-hire	
Please check	one	
Yes	No	
х		
Х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
x		
x		
x		
x		
x		
x		
х		
x		
х		
x		
х		
х		
х		
х		
х		
Recommended for re-hire		
Please check	one	
Yes	No	
Х		

X	
X	
X	
X	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Х	
Χ	
Х	
Χ	

Recommended for re-hire

Please check one

Yes	No
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
Χ	
Χ	
X	

X	
X	
Х	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	
Χ	
X	
X	
X	
X	
X	